RK2A60D75P Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Carlo Gavazzi RK2A60D75P Carlo Gavazzi Supplier Carlo Gavazzi Distributor
Carlo Gavazzi RK2A60D75P
Carlo Gavazzi
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER RK2A60D75P
MANUFACTURER Carlo Gavazzi
DESCRIPTION SSR RELAY DPST-NO 75A 42-660V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 959 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - LOAD 42V ~ 660V
VOLTAGE - INPUT 4 ~ 32VDC
TERMINATION STYLE Screw Terminal
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE -
SERIES RK
PACKAGING Bulk
PACKAGE / CASE Hockey Puck
OUTPUT TYPE AC, Zero Cross
OTHER NAMES 1864-2748
MOUNTING TYPE Chassis Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) Not Applicable
LOAD CURRENT 75A
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Solid State DPST-NO (2 Form A) Hockey Puck
CIRCUIT DPST-NO (2 Form A)
RK2A60D75P
Part Number: RK2A60D75P
Manufacturer/Brand: Carlo Gavazzi
Product description SSR RELAY DPST-NO 75A 42-660V
Datasheets:
Stock Condition 959 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
RK2A60D75P.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of RK2A60D75P
RK2A60D75P.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
DC100A40
Manufacturers:  Crydom
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 40A 1-72V
In stock:  3335 pcs
RFQ
VOR2142A8
Manufacturers:  Vishay / Semiconductor - Opto Division
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 140MA 0-400V
In stock:  21187 pcs
RFQ
E-1048-8D5-C0A0-4U3-25A
Manufacturers:  E-T-A
Description:  CIR BRKR THRM 25A
In stock:  3797 pcs
RFQ
HA6050E
Manufacturers:  Crydom
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 50A 48-660V
In stock:  1436 pcs
RFQ
G3VM-61HR1(TR05)
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 3.3A 0-60V
In stock:  4617 pcs
RFQ
CKRA2430EPR
Manufacturers:  Crydom
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 30A 24-280V
In stock:  3336 pcs
RFQ
AQZ202D
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 2.7A 0-60V
In stock:  7076 pcs
RFQ
LAA127PLTR
Manufacturers:  IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 170MA 0-250V
In stock:  32857 pcs
RFQ
AQR40A2-S-Z18/28VDC
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 40A 75-250V
In stock:  1228 pcs
RFQ
RK2A60D50P
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  SSR RELAY DPST-NO 50A 42-660V
In stock:  1099 pcs
RFQ
UPD2415TPF-10
Manufacturers:  Crydom
Description:  SSR RELAY 3PST-NO 15A 24-280V
In stock:  1227 pcs
RFQ
RK20
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  RK20, 20M ROPE KIT S/S
In stock:  553 pcs
RFQ